European Products Catalogue 01 2019
VALVES
ACTUATORS
AND VALVES
PLANT
VALVES
VG1000 FLANGED
DN65...150, PN16

Actuator Codes M9124-GGA-1N M9124-GGC-1N M9220-HGA-1 M9220-HGC-1
Linkage Codes M9000-518 M9000-519
Ordering Code Suffix for Assemblies + 524GGA + 524GGC
+ 530HGA
(Spring opens)
+ 530HGC
(Spring opens)
+ 550HGA
(Spring closes)
+ 550HGC
(Spring closes)
VALVE
CODES
BODY
SIZE
KVS
(Control port)
KVS
(By-pass port)
VALID COMBINATIONS OF VALVES, LINKAGES AND
ACTUATORS
2-way models
VG12E5GT
DN65
63 ---    
VG12E5GU 100 ---    
VG12E5HU
DN80
100 ---    
VG12E5HW 180 ---    
VG12E5JV DN100 150 ---    
VG12E5NY DN125 250 ---    
VG12E5PZ DN150 350 ---    
3-way models
VG18E5GT
DN65
63 40    